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80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 70 30 100 50 450 %
1 P7846 2109500101 ANDREWS LOBU G 76 19 95 72 18 90 72 18 90 65 27 92 47 414 92

2 R190951140025 2109500102 ANISHA TIGGA 72 18 90 76 19 95 72 18 90 66 29 95 48 418 92.89

3 R210951150002 2109500103 ANJALI 72 18 90 72 18 90 76 19 95 64 28 92 44 411 91.33

4 AE015784 2109500104 ANJU ANJANA JOSAF 76 19 95 76 19 95 72 18 90 66 29 95 48 423 94

5 AJ50584 2109500105 ASHIMA GUPTA 72 18 90 76 19 95 72 18 90 66 28 94 48 417 92.67

6 R14101791 2109500106 BARKHA MOGIYA 72 18 90 76 19 95 76 19 95 65 28 93 40 413 91.78

7 P9911961 2109500107 BEENAROY A P 76 19 95 72 18 90 76 19 95 65 28 93 48 421 93.56

8 R14132592 2109500108 BHAVANA GOUR 68 17 85 68 17 85 76 19 95 62 27 89 46 400 88.89

9 AF24965 2109500109 BINI SANTOSH 72 18 90 76 19 95 72 18 90 66 29 95 48 418 92.89

10 R913708 2109500110 BRIJI MATHEW 72 18 90 76 19 95 72 18 90 66 28 94 48 417 92.67

11 R190191140007 2109500111 CYNTHIA LASRADO 76 19 95 72 18 90 76 19 95 65 28 93 47 420 93.33

12 R210951150003 2109500112 DAISY SAGAYA SELVI 76 19 95 72 18 90 72 18 90 65 27 92 47 414 92
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80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 70 30 100 50 450 %

13 R193941140030 2109500113 DHARMVIR AJAY 68 17 85 64 16 80 68 17 85 62 26 88 45 383 85.11

14 R196750960003 2109500114 DHERMENDRA GAUTAM 68 17 85 68 17 85 68 17 85 62 26 88 45 388 86.22

15 R163291460080 2109500115 DIMPLE SUNDER NAVANI 72 18 90 76 19 95 76 19 95 66 29 95 48 423 94

16 R196551140013 2109500116 DIWYANI GOHE 72 18 90 72 18 90 72 18 90 64 28 92 47 409 90.89

17 R90876 2109500117 JAYANTI B SURESH 72 18 90 72 18 90 72 18 90 66 27 93 48 411 91.33

18 R210951150004 2109500118 JEYA ARASI S 76 19 95 76 19 95 76 19 95 66 28 94 48 427 94.89

19 P90344 2109500119 MAYMOLE PAUL 76 19 95 72 18 90 72 18 90 66 27 93 47 415 92.22

20 R1038996 2109500120 MEGHA BHARTI 64 16 80 68 17 85 64 16 80 60 25 85 43 373 82.89

21 A134538 2109500121 NAZMA QURESHI 72 18 90 76 19 95 76 19 95 66 28 94 48 422 93.78

22 R1357010 2109500122 NEELAM SINGH 68 17 85 72 18 90 68 17 85 63 27 90 45 395 87.78

23 R14106116 2109500123 NEHA THOUKER 72 18 90 76 19 95 72 18 90 67 29 96 48 419 93.11

24 B3528 2109500124
PRITAM KUMAR 
BHANMITA 68 17 85 68 17 85 68 17 85 62 27 89 43 387 86

25 R170951140001 2109500125 PRIYA NAIR 72 18 90 76 19 95 72 18 90 67 28 95 48 418 92.89

26 AJ24630 2109500126 RANJANA GHANSHANI 72 18 90 76 19 95 72 18 90 67 29 96 48 419 93.11

27 AJ5060 2109500127 REETHA A J 76 19 95 76 19 95 76 19 95 65 28 93 45 423 94

28 P63345 2109500128 RENUKA BARMASE 68 17 85 72 18 90 76 19 95 63 27 90 43 403 89.56
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29 R153111140009 2109500129 RITAMBHARA SINGH 72 18 90 76 19 95 76 19 95 66 27 93 48 421 93.56

30 C3844 2109500130 SANTOSH MEHAR 64 16 80 64 16 80 64 16 80 60 25 85 40 365 81.11

31 R210951150001 2109500131 SHELLY BHATNAGAR 72 18 90 72 18 90 76 19 95 65 28 93 47 415 92.22

32 A4921 2109500132 SILBIRIUS TIGGA 76 19 95 72 18 90 72 18 90 65 27 92 45 412 91.56

33 R193941140029 2109500133 SINDHU KUMAR 72 18 90 72 18 90 76 19 95 66 28 94 45 414 92

34 R186271140028 2109500134 SOKHALI KHARADI 68 17 85 72 18 90 76 19 95 65 28 93 44 407 90.44

35 R1223241 2109500135 SRISHTI DUBEY 68 17 85 72 18 90 72 18 90 64 27 91 44 400 88.89

36 P810386 2109500136 VARKEY K O 76 19 95 76 19 95 76 19 95 68 29 97 48 430 95.56

37 R160951140001 2109500137 VARSHA KULSHRESHTHA 72 18 90 76 19 95 76 19 95 66 28 94 48 422 93.78

38 R210951150005 2109500301 ARUN KUMAR 68 17 85 68 17 85 72 18 90 62 26 88 43 391 86.89
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80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 100 50 100 450 %
1 P7846 2109500101 ANDREWS LOBU G 72 19 91 70 19 89 69 19 88 90 47 137 405 90
2 R190951140025 2109500102 ANISHA TIGGA 72 19 91 67 19 86 70 19 89 97 49 146 412 91.6
3 R210951150002 2109500103 ANJALI 70 19 89 63 19 82 66 19 85 90 47 137 393 87.3
4 AE015784 2109500104 ANJU ANJANA JOSAF 73 19 92 71 19 90 69 19 88 93 47 140 410 91.1
5 AJ50584 2109500105 ASHIMA GUPTA 71 19 90 71 19 90 66 19 85 95 48 143 408 90.7
6 R14101791 2109500106 BARKHA MOGIYA 72 19 91 64 19 83 66 19 85 88 44 132 391 86.9
7 P9911961 2109500107 BEENAROY A P 72 19 91 71 19 90 67 19 86 87 44 131 398 88.4
8 R14132592 2109500108 BHAVANA GOUR 66 18 70 70 19 89 64 19 83 85 44 129 371 82.4
9 AF24965 2109500109 BINI SANTOSH 70 19 89 71 19 90 68 19 87 97 49 146 412 91.6

10 R913708 2109500110 BRIJI MATHEW 73 19 92 72 19 91 67 19 86 94 47 141 410 91.1
11 R190191140007 2109500111 CYNTHIA LASRADO 70 19 89 69 19 88 67 19 86 93 47 140 403 89.6
12 R210951150003 2109500112 DAISY SAGAYA SELVI 71 19 90 70 19 89 66 19 85 93 47 140 404 89.8
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13 R193941140030 2109500113 DHARMVIR AJAY 67 19 86 58 19 77 62 19 81 85 40 125 369 82

14 R196750960003 2109500114 DHERMENDRA GAUTAM 62 19 81 61 19 80 55 19 74 82 37 119 354 78.67

15 R163291460080 2109500115 DIMPLE SUNDER NAVANI 73 19 92 71 19 90 69 19 88 87 40 127 397 88.22

16 R196551140013 2109500116 DIWYANI GOHE 66 18 84 64 19 83 68 19 87 91 44 135 389 86.44

17 R90876 2109500117 JAYANTI B SURESH 71 19 90 71 19 90 67 19 86 93 46 139 405 90

18 R210951150004 2109500118 JEYA ARASI S 70 19 89 71 19 90 69 19 88 77 42 119 386 85.78

19 P90344 2109500119 MAYMOLE PAUL 71 19 90 72 19 91 66 19 85 95 44 139 405 90

20 R1038996 2109500120 MEGHA BHARTI 66 18 84 60 19 79 59 18 77 72 39 111 351 78

21 A134538 2109500121 NAZMA QURESHI 74 19 93 73 19 92 68 19 87 92 46 138 410 91.11

22 R1357010 2109500122 NEELAM SINGH 68 18 86 63 18 81 63 18 81 83 38 121 369 82

23 R14106116 2109500123 NEHA THOUKER 70 19 89 70 19 89 65 19 84 97 49 146 408 90.67

24 B3528 2109500124
PRITAM KUMAR 
BHANMITA 65 18 83 62 18 80 58 18 76 70 34 104 343 76.22

25 R170951140001 2109500125 PRIYA NAIR 71 19 90 69 19 88 66 19 85 96 47 143 406 90.22

26 AJ24630 2109500126 RANJANA GHANSHANI 71 19 90 68 19 87 65 19 84 96 47 143 404 89.78

27 AJ5060 2109500127 REETHA A J 73 19 92 73 19 92 71 19 90 95 47 142 416 92.44

28 P63345 2109500128 RENUKA BARMASE 69 18 87 58 19 77 61 18 79 85 42 127 370 82.22
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29 R153111140009 2109500129 RITAMBHARA SINGH 71 19 90 63 19 82 68 19 87 96 49 145 404 89.78

30 C3844 2109500130 SANTOSH MEHAR 65 18 83 62 18 80 56 17 73 72 37 109 345 76.67

31 R210951150001 2109500131 SHELLY BHATNAGAR 69 18 87 65 18 83 62 19 81 95 47 142 393 87.33

32 A4921 2109500132 SILBIRIUS TIGGA 71 19 90 68 19 87 66 19 85 93 42 135 397 88.22

33 R193941140029 2109500133 SINDHU KUMAR 70 19 89 65 19 84 68 19 87 85 42 127 387 86

34 R186271140028 2109500134 SOKHALI KHARADI 69 18 87 68 18 86 66 18 84 60 30 90 347 77.11

35 R1223241 2109500135 SRISHTI DUBEY 68 19 87 56 19 75 65 19 84 82 40 122 368 81.78

36 P810386 2109500136 VARKEY K O 71 19 90 72 19 91 66 19 85 97 48 145 411 91.33

37 R160951140001 2109500137 VARSHA KULSHRESHTHA 72 19 91 69 19 88 67 19 86 95 47 142 407 90.44

38 R210951150005 2109500301 ARUN KUMAR 67 19 86 65 19 84 62 19 81 89 42 131 382 84.89
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80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 100 50 100 450 %
1 P7846 2109500101 ANDREWS LOBU G 56 19 75 58 19 77 57 19 76 88 49 137 365 81.1
2 R190951140025 2109500102 ANISHA TIGGA 61 20 81 64 19 83 55 20 75 89 48 137 376 83.6
3 R210951150002 2109500103 ANJALI 61 17 78 62 17 79 51 17 68 82 41 123 348 77.3
4 AE015784 2109500104 ANJU ANJANA JOSAF 65 20 85 67 19 86 65 20 85 90 49 139 395 87.8
5 AJ50584 2109500105 ASHIMA GUPTA 64 20 84 52 18 70 60 19 79 88 47 135 368 81.8
6 R14101791 2109500106 BARKHA MOGIYA 56 19 75 58 19 77 48 18 66 82 46 128 346 76.9
7 P9911961 2109500107 BEENAROY A P 63 19 82 58 18 76 60 19 79 85 46 131 368 81.8
8 R14132592 2109500108 BHAVANA GOUR 58 17 75 32 17 49 65 18 83 81 43 124 331 73.6
9 AF24965 2109500109 BINI SANTOSH 60 20 80 60 20 80 58 20 78 89 48 137 375 83.3

10 R913708 2109500110 BRIJI MATHEW 55 19 74 58 18 76 50 19 69 85 47 132 351 78
11 R190191140007 2109500111 CYNTHIA LASRADO 60 19 79 62 20 82 52 20 72 86 47 133 366 81.3
12 R210951150003 2109500112 DAISY SAGAYA SELVI 0 19 19 0 19 19 0 19 19 85 47 132 189 42
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80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 100 50 100 450 %
13 R193941140030 2109500113 DHARMVIR AJAY 63 18 81 58 17 75 32 19 51 84 44 128 335 74.44

14 R196750960003 2109500114 DHERMENDRA GAUTAM 58 18 76 15 18 33 40 18 58 87 45 132 299 66.44

15 R163291460080 2109500115 DIMPLE SUNDER NAVANI 48 19 67 16 18 34 50 18 68 81 43 124 293 65.11

16 R196551140013 2109500116 DIWYANI GOHE 66 20 86 62 19 81 62 19 81 85 47 132 380 84.44

17 R90876 2109500117 JAYANTI B SURESH 58 19 77 42 19 61 50 19 69 86 48 134 341 75.78

18 R210951150004 2109500118 JEYA ARASI S 66 19 85 56 19 75 56 19 75 87 48 135 370 82.22

19 P90344 2109500119 MAYMOLE PAUL 66 20 86 58 20 78 65 19 84 87 48 135 383 85.11

20 R1038996 2109500120 MEGHA BHARTI 62 16 78 56 17 73 59 18 77 82 45 127 355 78.89

21 A134538 2109500121 NAZMA QURESHI 66 20 86 68 20 88 66 19 85 87 48 135 394 87.56

22 R1357010 2109500122 NEELAM SINGH 58 16 74 22 18 40 46 17 63 80 44 124 301 66.89

23 R14106116 2109500123 NEHA THOUKER 65 18 83 50 19 69 60 18 78 88 47 135 365 81.11

24 B3528 2109500124
PRITAM KUMAR 
BHANMITA 58 18 76 2 17 19 42 17 59 80 43 123 277 61.56

25 R170951140001 2109500125 PRIYA NAIR 63 19 82 48 19 67 37 20 57 85 48 133 339 75.33

26 AJ24630 2109500126 RANJANA GHANSHANI 60 18 78 44 19 63 50 18 68 86 47 133 342 76

27 AJ5060 2109500127 REETHA A J 68 19 87 64 19 83 61 19 80 87 47 134 384 85.33

28 P63345 2109500128 RENUKA BARMASE 52 18 70 41 17 58 47 17 64 80 43 123 315 70
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80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 100 50 100 450 %
29 R153111140009 2109500129 RITAMBHARA SINGH 66 20 86 54 20 74 67 20 87 87 48 135 382 84.89

30 C3844 2109500130 SANTOSH MEHAR 52 16 68 15 15 30 35 16 51 81 40 121 270 60

31 R210951150001 2109500131 SHELLY BHATNAGAR 0 17 17 0 17 17 0 17 17 86 46 132 183 40.67

32 A4921 2109500132 SILBIRIUS TIGGA 62 19 81 17 19 36 45 19 64 81 46 127 308 68.44

33 R193941140029 2109500133 SINDHU KUMAR 59 18 77 15 17 32 33 19 52 82 43 125 286 63.56

34 R186271140028 2109500134 SOKHALI KHARADI 58 16 74 15 16 31 16 17 33 80 41 121 259 57.56

35 R1223241 2109500135 SRISHTI DUBEY 0 18 18 0 17 17 0 17 17 80 43 123 175 38.89

36 P810386 2109500136 VARKEY K O 58 20 78 0 20 20 0 20 20 89 49 138 256 56.89

37 R160951140001 2109500137 VARSHA KULSHRESHTHA 61 19 80 32 20 52 54 19 73 85 48 133 338 75.11

38 R210951150005 2109500301 ARUN KUMAR 53 18 71 54 18 72 58 18 76 84 45 129 348 77.33
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1 P7846 2109500101 ANDREWS LOBU G 46 18 64 32 18 50 50 19 69 86 42 128 311 1495 83.06

2 R190951140025 2109500102 ANISHA TIGGA 50 18 68 68 19 87 65 19 84 87 44 131 370 1576 87.56

3 R210951150002 2109500103 ANJALI 47 15 62 42 14 56 54 19 73 76 35 111 302 1454 80.78

4 AE015784 2109500104 ANJU ANJANA JOSAF 55 18 73 62 20 82 67 19 86 87 46 133 374 1602 89

5 AJ50584 2109500105 ASHIMA GUPTA 45 18 63 59 18 77 65 19 84 87 46 133 357 1550 86.11

6 R14101791 2109500106 BARKHA MOGIYA 44 18 62 44 18 62 60 19 79 88 46 134 337 1487 82.61

7 P9911961 2109500107 BEENAROY A P 50 18 68 45 17 62 56 19 75 82 40 122 327 1514 84.11

8 R14132592 2109500108 BHAVANA GOUR 45 16 61 15 16 31 63 18 81 80 40 120 293 0 0 F
9 AF24965 2109500109 BINI SANTOSH 44 18 62 59 19 78 50 19 69 87 46 133 342 1547 85.94

10 R913708 2109500110 BRIJI MATHEW 56 18 74 36 16 52 65 17 82 84 40 124 332 1510 83.89

11 R190191140007 2109500111 CYNTHIA LASRADO 46 18 64 42 17 59 60 19 79 86 44 130 332 1521 84.5

12 R210951150003 2109500112 DAISY SAGAYA SELVI 48 16 64 36 16 52 60 17 77 79 43 122 315 1402 77.89
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13 R193941140030 2109500113 DHARMVIR AJAY 48 16 64 36 16 52 60 17 77 79 43 122 315 1402 77.89

14 R196750960003 2109500114 DHERMENDRA GAUTAM 45 16 61 17 16 33 64 18 82 82 40 122 298 0 0 Supply

15 R163291460080 2109500115 DIMPLE SUNDER NAVANI 48 16 64 12 16 28 60 16 76 78 42 120 288 0 0 Supply

16 R196551140013 2109500116 DIWYANI GOHE 45 17 62 44 16 60 69 18 87 81 42 123 332 1510 83.89

17 R90876 2109500117 JAYANTI B SURESH 38 18 56 37 17 54 57 18 75 85 44 129 314 1471 81.72

18 R210951150004 2109500118 JEYA ARASI S 46 18 64 34 17 51 60 18 78 84 43 127 320 1503 83.5

19 P90344 2109500119 MAYMOLE PAUL 56 17 73 56 18 74 65 19 84 85 43 128 359 1562 86.78

20 R1038996 2109500120 MEGHA BHARTI 45 16 61 48 15 63 60 16 76 80 42 122 322 1401 77.83

21 A134538 2109500121 NAZMA QURESHI 55 18 73 60 19 79 70 19 89 87 45 132 373 1599 88.83

22 R1357010 2109500122 NEELAM SINGH 45 16 61 22 15 37 48 15 63 74 40 114 275 0 0 Supply

23 R14106116 2109500123 NEHA THOUKER 49 18 67 46 19 65 60 19 79 89 47 136 347 1539 85.5

24 B3528 2109500124
PRITAM KUMAR 
BHANMITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 ABS

25 R170951140001 2109500125 PRIYA NAIR 50 18 68 53 17 70 52 19 71 84 44 128 337 1500 83.33

26 AJ24630 2109500126 RANJANA GHANSHANI 45 18 63 46 17 63 61 19 80 84 45 129 335 1500 83.33

27 AJ5060 2109500127 REETHA A J 53 16 69 40 17 57 65 18 83 86 42 128 337 1560 86.67

28 P63345 2109500128 RENUKA BARMASE 45 16 61 37 15 52 50 17 67 78 43 121 301 1389 77.17
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29 R153111140009 2109500129 RITAMBHARA SINGH 54 18 72 61 19 80 60 19 79 91 46 137 368 1575 87.5

30 C3844 2109500130 SANTOSH MEHAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 ABS

31 R210951150001 2109500131 SHELLY BHATNAGAR 50 18 68 32 18 50 60 18 78 84 46 130 326 1482 82.33

32 A4921 2109500132 SILBIRIUS TIGGA 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 R193941140029 2109500133 SINDHU KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 R186271140028 2109500134 SOKHALI KHARADI 0 0 0 0 0 0 ABS

35 R1223241 2109500135 SRISHTI DUBEY 45 16 61 20 17 37 60 16 76 80 40 120 294 0 Supply

36 P810386 2109500136 VARKEY K O 45 18 63 43 18 61 50 19 69 86 45 131 324 1525 84.72

37 R160951140001 2109500137 VARSHA KULSHRESHTHA 46 18 64 55 18 73 61 18 79 84 44 128 344 1511 83.94

38 R210951150005 2109500301 ARUN KUMAR 43 16 59 44 15 59 60 16 76 70 38 108 302 1423 79.06

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0


